Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)
5000. SHOT LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 984 Zeenalena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED 95.00 Nonnie Casselman-Reed
2 948 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 74.00 Trent J Pearson
3 947 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 67.00 ROBBIE KELLY
4 889 TR Playing Chic KAITLIN ORMSON 65.00 KAITLIN ORMSON
5 842 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 63.00 Thomas J Hicks
6 835 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 62.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
7 920 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 60.00 LANHAM BROWN
8 841 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 58.00 Joe Edward Woodard
9 861 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate) 57.00 KENDRA SMITH
10 916 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 56.00 STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
11 878 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 51.00 Rainy Walker
12 862 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 50.00 Becky Horlen
13 890 Peekaboo Mif WALKER PRIESTER (NCTC) 48.00 WALKER PRIESTER
14 927 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU RED) 47.00 ASHLEY ADAMS
15 898 Detroit Lean JOHANA JAROSOVA 43.00 Johana Jarosova
16 929 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU TT) 42.00 ERIC VAN REET
17 848 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 42.00 ANGELA SMITH
18 18 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 40.00 Tracy Elliott
19 904 Allocution BLANE THOMPSON 37.00 BLANE THOMPSON
20 921 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU 35.00 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN
21 840 CD Good One EMILY WOODARD 35.00 Emily Woodard
22 29 Duels Red Rey SHAMBRY SANDERS (TSU) 34.00 Ricky Sanders
23 965 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON (TSU) 21.00 Francesca JACKSON
24 924 Primes Little Cat MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 18.00 Billy Joe Easter



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

50. SHOT LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 890
2 984
3 948
4 841
5 947
6 842
7 920
8 862
9 835

10 889
11 921
12 848
13 929
14 965
15 861
16 29
17 18
18 927
19 916
20 904
21 898
22 924
23 840
OP 24 878

Peekaboo Mif
Zeenalena

Cal Bar Playboy

My Socks Do

Look Whos Primo
Greyt Socks

RAB GO PEP HANCOCK
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Gunner Hold Your Fire
TR Playing Chic
BECACO CD SHOT
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Smart Magnum Dun It
MS Becaco Snakeyes
Chic Out This Spot
Duels Red Rey

Some Kinda Dry CD
Shiners Mighty Mite
Spoon Shine
Allocution

Detroit Lean

Primes Little Cat

CD Good One

Tex Me A Pepto

WALKER PRIESTER (NCTC)
NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
DANIELLE REHKAMP

JOE WOODARD

MELINDA MAYES-KELLY
JENNIFER WEBER
LANHAM BROWN (TTU
BECKY HORLEN

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
KAITLIN ORMSON

CASEY MITCHELL (TTU
ANGELA SMITH

ERIC VAN REET (TTU TT)
Francesca JACKSON (TSU)
KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate)
SHAMBRY SANDERS (TSU)
TRACY ELLIOTT

ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU RED)
CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU
BLANE THOMPSON
JOHANA JAROSOVA
MARIANNE EASTER (TTU
EMILY WOODARD

RAINY WALKER

74.00
73.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
73.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

WALKER PRIESTER
Nonnie Casselman-Reed
Trent J Pearson

Joe Edward Woodard
ROBBIE KELLY

Thomas J Hicks
LANHAM BROWN
Becky Horlen

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
KAITLIN ORMSON
ROBERT CASEY CALVIN
ANGELA SMITH

ERIC VAN REET
Francesca JACKSON
KENDRA SMITH

Ricky Sanders

Tracy Elliott

ASHLEY ADAMS
STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
BLANE THOMPSON
Johana Jarosova

Billy Joe Easter

Emily Woodard

Rainy Walker



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)
54. SHOT LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 984 Zeenalena NONIE CASSELMAN-REED  73.00 24.00 Nonnie Casselman-Reed
2 889 TR Playing Chic KAITLIN ORMSON 7250 23.00 KAITLIN ORMSON
3 861 Chic Out This Spot KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate)  70.50 22.00 KENDRA SMITH
4 835 Gunner Hold Your Fire RENATE LYNN FINLEY 70.50 21.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY
5 927 Shiners Mighty Mite ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU RED) 70.00 20.00 ASHLEY ADAMS
6 904 Allocution BLANE THOMPSON 70.00 19.00 BLANE THOMPSON
7 898 Detroit Lean JOHANA JAROSOVA 70.00 18.00 Johana Jarosova
8 916 Spoon Shine CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU 68.50 17.00 STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
9 920 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 68.00 16.00 LANHAM BROWN
10 948 Cal Bar Playboy DANIELLE REHKAMP 67.50 15.00 Trent J Pearson
11 840 CD Good One EMILY WOODARD 67.50 14.00 Emily Woodard
12 878 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 66.00 13.00 Rainy Walker
13 862 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 66.00 12.00 Becky Horlen
14 947 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 65.00 11.00 ROBBIE KELLY
15 924 Primes Little Cat MARIANNE EASTER (TTU 6450 10.00  Billy Joe Easter
16 841 My Socks Do JOE WOODARD 6350 9.00 Joe Edward Woodard
17 848 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger ANGELA SMITH 61.50 8.00 ANGELA SMITH
18 842 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 59.50 7.00 Thomas J Hicks
19 18 Some Kinda Dry CD TRACY ELLIOTT 56.50 6.00 Tracy Elliott
OP 20 929 Smart Magnum Dun It ERIC VAN REET (TTU TT) 65.00 5.00 ERIC VAN REET
OP 21 890 Peekaboo Mif WALKER PRIESTER (NCTC) 6450 4.00 WALKER PRIESTER
OP 22 29 Duels Red Rey SHAMBRY SANDERS (TSU) 64.50 3.00 Ricky Sanders
OP 23 921 BECACO CD SHOT CASEY MITCHELL (TTU 63.00 2.00 ROBERT CASEY CALVIN
OP 24 965 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca JACKSON (TSU) 55.00 1.00 Francesca JACKSON



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

52. SHOT LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 984

2 948

3 841

4 842

5 835

6 18

7 947

8 898

9 861

10 878

11 920

12 848

13 904

14 862

15 916

16 927

17 889

18 890

19 965

OP 20 929
OP 21 840
OP 22 924
OP 23 921
OP 24 29

Zeena Lena

Cal Bar Playboy

My Socks Do

Greyt Socks

Gunner Hold Your Fire
Some Kinda Dry CD
Look Whos Primo
Detroit Lean

Chic Out This Spot
Tex Me A Pepto

RAB GO PEP HANCOCK

Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Allocution

TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Spoon Shine

Shiners Mighty Mite
TR Playing Chic
Peekaboo Mif

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Smart Magnum Dun It
CD Good One

Primes Little Cat
BECACO CD SHOT
Duels Red Rey

NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
DANIELLE REHKAMP

JOE WOODARD

JENNIFER WEBER
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
TRACY ELLIOTT

MELINDA MAYES-KELLY
JOHANA JAROSOVA
KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate)
RAINY WALKER

LANHAM BROWN (TTU
ANGELA SMITH

BLANE THOMPSON

BECKY HORLEN

CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU
ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU RED)
KAITLIN ORMSON

WALKER PRIESTER (NCTC)
Francesca JACKSON (TSU)
ERIC VAN REET (TTU TT)
EMILY WOODARD
MARIANNE EASTER (TTU
CASEY MITCHELL (TTU
SHAMBRY SANDERS (TSU)

75.00
73.00
72.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
53.00
70.50
66.50
63.50
62.50
50.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Nonnie Casselman-Reed
Trent J Pearson

Joe Edward Woodard
Thomas J Hicks
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
Tracy Elliott

ROBBIE KELLY

Johana Jarosova
KENDRA SMITH

Rainy Walker

LANHAM BROWN
ANGELA SMITH

BLANE THOMPSON
Becky Horlen
STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
ASHLEY ADAMS
KAITLIN ORMSON
WALKER PRIESTER
Francesca JACKSON
ERIC VAN REET

Emily Woodard

Billy Joe Easter
ROBERT CASEY CALVIN
Ricky Sanders



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)
56. SHOT LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 984
2 916
3 878
4 29
5 929
6 889
7 947
8 921
9 842

10 840
11 948
12 890
13 920
14 927
15 862
16 861
17 848
18 18
19 841
20 835
21 898
22 965
23 924
24 904

Zeena Lena

Spoon Shine

Tex Me A Pepto
Duels Red Rey
Smart Magnum Dun It
TR Playing Chic
Look Whos Primo
BECACO CD SHOT
Greyt Socks

CD Good One

Cal Bar Playboy
Peekaboo Mif

RAB GO PEP HANCOCK

Shiners Mighty Mite
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Chic Out This Spot
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Some Kinda Dry CD
My Socks Do

Gunner Hold Your Fire
Detroit Lean

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Primes Little Cat

Allocution

NONIE CASSELMAN-REED
CASSIDY COLTRAIN (TTU
RAINY WALKER

SHAMBRY SANDERS (TSU)
ERIC VAN REET (TTU TT)
KAITLIN ORMSON
MELINDA MAYES-KELLY
CASEY MITCHELL (TTU
JENNIFER WEBER

EMILY WOODARD
DANIELLE REHKAMP
WALKER PRIESTER (NCTC)
LANHAM BROWN (TTU
ASHLEY ADAMS (TTU RED)
BECKY HORLEN

KENDRA SMITH (Collegiate)
ANGELA SMITH

TRACY ELLIOTT

JOE WOODARD

RENATE LYNN FINLEY
JOHANA JAROSOVA
Francesca JACKSON (TSU)
MARIANNE EASTER (TTU
BLANE THOMPSON

76.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
63.50
62.50
62.00
61.50
61.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
55.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Nonnie Casselman-Reed
STEPHANIE &OR CASSIDY
Rainy Walker

Ricky Sanders

ERIC VAN REET
KAITLIN ORMSON
ROBBIE KELLY
ROBERT CASEY CALVIN
Thomas J Hicks

Emily Woodard

Trent J Pearson
WALKER PRIESTER
LANHAM BROWN
ASHLEY ADAMS

Becky Horlen

KENDRA SMITH
ANGELA SMITH

Tracy Elliott

Joe Edward Woodard
RENATE LYNN FINLEY
Johana Jarosova
Francesca JACKSON
Billy Joe Easter

BLANE THOMPSON



